10/03/2020 20 : 48

Image# 202010039285005857 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		TIONES		PAGE 1 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	× New rep	port Amends rep		= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 / D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		1159.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1AZ10 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	804338.03	Disbursemen 2020	t For: Primary
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			Ν	
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				10 01 2020
Ste 600			Amou	III
City	State	Zip Code		1606.03
Washington	DC	20036-4324		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disbursemer 2020	
				other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures		··· ▶	2765.29
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				- 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924 - 1924
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee c	ndidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flectro	nically Filed]	10 /	
Signature		Date	ie 10	03 2020

Image# 202010039285005858 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 2 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
	or Our Future				С	C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep	oort filed o	on /	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Facebook				M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 29 / 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·	2151.45
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			D: VSG8MA1AYE0 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	804338.03	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary X General
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc				M M /	29 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount	
	FI 3				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code			80.18
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			: VSG8MA1AZF0 Irsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		× Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary K General
					Other (sp	ecity) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		···· ►		2231.63
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		▶		· · · · · · · · ·
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••• ►		· · · · · · · ·
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Dat	te 10	M / D D 03	2020
	Signature					

Image# 202010039285005859 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Scł	nedule E)				PAGE 3 FOR SE OF FO	OF 26 DBM 24/48	
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I			
Fo	r Our Future			C	C00620971		
					00020971		
Che	ck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends r	report filed o	n		Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee		[Date of Publ	lic Distribution/Dis	semination	
	Toskr, Inc			09	/ D D / Y	2020	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
	FI 3			Amount			
	City State	Zip Code			pp	474.38	
	Oakland CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA1A bursement or Obli		
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M		Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Suppor	t Office S	Sought:	House Dis	strict:	
	PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	e P	resident	X Senate S	state: <u>MI</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date	36824.50		ement For:	Primary	X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought	2020	2020 Other (specify) ►				
Г	Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dis	ssemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund				/ D D / 01	2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
	City State	Zip Code			y y	120.76	
	Washington DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYW0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate	Suppor	rt Office S	Sought:	X House Dis	strict: 04	
	MARCHANT, JIM, , ,	× Oppose	e F	President	Senate S	State: <u>NV</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	924.22	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary	X General	
(8	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		🕨			595.14	
(k	b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		····· ►				
(0	:) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		►	-7			
w	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz arty committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M	/ D - D) / Y Y Y	Y	
		onically Filed]	Date 10	03	2020	_	
	-						

Image# 202010039285005860 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 4 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER					
F	or Our Future				C C00620971					
					0 000203/1					
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour n	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y					
	Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Associa	ation			of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			[09 / <u>30</u> / <u>2020</u>					
					unt					
	City	State	Zip Code		74.60					
	East Lansing	МІ	48823-2008		saction ID : VSG8MA1AZ51 of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services on 9/30	(Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:					
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	dent Senate State:					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Primary X General					
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	NGP VAN, Inc.			- I F	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020					
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amo	unt						
	City	State	Zip Code		2846.25					
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		action ID : VSG8MA1AZA1 of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:					
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	dent Senate State:					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General					
		, ,								
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures			2920.85					
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independer	nt Expenditures		••	· · · · · · · · · ·					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•						
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorize	•							
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Elastra	nically Filed1 -	M M /						
	Signature		nically Filed] Date	e 10	03 2020					

Image# 202010039285005861 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on // / / / / // / / // / / / // / / / // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 29 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	536.10
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYJ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 (Estimate)	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	oursement For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 / 29 / Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	200.88
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYQ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 (Estimate) Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: 🗶 House District:04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , , Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	oursement For: Primary X General 0 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	736.98
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	10 03 2020
Signature Date	10 03 2020

Image# 202010039285005862 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Se	chedule E)					PAGE 6 FOR SE OF I	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
					U	00020971	
Cł	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X	New repo	rt 🗌 Amends repo		I M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/D	issemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			E E	09	29	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amoı	nount			
	City State		Zip Code				536.10
	Washington DC		20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 (Estimate)		Category/ Type			Ursement or Ot	
	Name of Federal Candidate	I	Support	Office Sougl	nt:	House D	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid		Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7	804338.03	2020	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/E	Dissemination
	America Votes			- I F	м м 09	/ D D / 30	2020
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			A mor	unt		
	Ste 600			Amo	<i>.</i>		
	City State	, ,	Zip Code	L.	7		692.79
	Washington DC		20036-4324			D: VSG8MA1A ursement or Ol	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	nt:	House D	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presic	lent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburseme 2020		Primary	X General
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			Julier (sp	Jecity) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			1228.89
				_	_		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			• •	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					-7-	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		•		•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD		YY
	Signature	[Electronic	cally Filed] Date	10	03	2020	

Image# 202010039285005863 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)						FOR SE O	OF 26 F FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC				
F	or Our Future					C	C00620971			
							00020971			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶	New repo	ort 🗌 A	mends repo	ort filed c	n M M	/ D D /	YYYYYY		
	Full Name of Payee America Votes					Date of Pub	olic Distributior	n/Dissemination		
	America voles					^M 10	/ D D / 01	2020 Y		
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW					Amount				
	Ste 600									
	City State		Zip Code				, , ,	1606.03		
	Washington DC		20036-432	24			h ID : VSG8M/ bursement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category Type			M = M		Y Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate			Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:		
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		×	Oppose	×F	President	Senate	State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			_		sement For:	Primar	y X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	7	804338.0	3	2020	Other (specify) 🕨			
	Full Name of Payee					Date of Put	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination		
	Toskr, Inc					^M M	/ D D /	2020		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					Amount				
	FI 3					Amount				
	City State	Э	Zip Code				77	80.18		
	Oakland CA		94612-25	03			on ID : VSG8MA1AZK2 Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type							
	Name of Federal Candidate			Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 04		
	MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		×	Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		924.2	2	Disburs 2020	sement For:		y X General		
						Other (specify) 🕨			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							1686.21		
								1000.21		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures									
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				• 🕨					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent exp with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	authorized								
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,					/		V V-		
		[Electroni	cally Filed]	Date	e 10	03		20		
	Signature									

Image# 202010039285005864 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 8	OF 26 F FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I			•	
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971			
						00020971			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour re	port X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	e of Publi	ic Distributior	n/Dissemination		
					09 / ^D D / ^Y Y Y Y 2020				
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code				200.88		
	Washington DC 20043-4390						D: VSG8MA1AYV2 rsement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 (E	stimate)	Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	ŶŶŶŶ	Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	X House	District: 04		
	MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		× Oppose	Pres	ident	Senate	State: NV		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		924.22	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sj	Primar Primar pecify) ►	y 🗶 Gener	ral	
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	e of Publ	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination	1	
	Michigan Education Association		^M 10	/ 01	2020	Y			
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd								
	City	State	Zip Code				9501.70		
	East Lansing	MI	48823-2008			D: VSG8MA			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /		Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:		
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident [× Senate	State: MI		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		36824.50	Disbursem 2020		Primar pecify) ►	ry 🗶 Gener	ral	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		•••			9702.58	٦	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		··· •				7	
					-7				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	7				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committ	/ candidate or authorized	•						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[F]ectron	nically Filed]	e 10	/ 03		20		
	Signature		Date		03	20			

Image# 202010039285005865 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 9	OF 26 FORM 24/48				
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID						
F	or Our Future										
					С	C00620971					
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour rep	port X New rep	ort Amends repo		I M /		Y = Y = Y = Y				
	Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		л М /	/ D D /	Dissemination						
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St					09292020 Amount					
	Ste 28										
	City	State	Zip Code				345.00				
	Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748			ID: VSG8MA					
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		/ M /		Y Y Y Y				
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:				
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	ent	Senate	State:				
	Calendar Year-To-Date		804338.03	Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General				
	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03		Other (sp	ecify) ►					
	Full Name of Payee Facebook			_			Dissemination				
					10	01	2020				
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amo	unt						
	City	State	Zip Code				1431.21				
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			D: VSG8MA1 ursement or C					
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y				
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	nt:	House	District:				
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presic	lent	Senate	State:				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburseme 2020		Primary	X General				
⊢	5				Other (sp	pecify) ►					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	oenditures		•••			1776.21				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent	Expenditures		•••							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••							
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorized			•						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed]	e 10 /	03	/ Y Y 202	Y Y				
	Signature		Date		03	202	`				

Image# 202010039285005866 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 10 FOR SE OF	OF 26 FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID				
F	or Our Future								
					С	C00620971			
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	ort 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/	Dissemination		
	For Our Future Action Fund				^M M / 10	02	2020		
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	Amount				
	City	State	Zip Code				2678.14		
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID:VSG8MA			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 (Es	stimate)	Category/ Type		M M /				
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presi		Senate	State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · ·	804338.03	Disburseme	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	K General		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination		
	For Our Future Action Fund				10 ^M	/ D D / 02	Y Y Y Y 2020		
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amour			2020			
	City	State	Zip Code				2678.14		
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1 ursement or C			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 (Es	stimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:		
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate	State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	K General		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		·· •	-7-	1 1 1	5356.28		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		••	-7-				
,	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••					
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inc with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized	•						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	03	/ 202	0		
	Signature								

Image# 202010039285005867 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)					FOR SE OF FOR	0F 26 M 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION N			
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971			
						00020971			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M		Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	e of Publi	ic Distribution/Disse	mination		
	Beauregard, Nick, , ,				10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
	Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE			٨٣	Amount				
	Apt 505			Am	Juni				
	City	State	Zip Code				187.50		
	Washington	DC	20002-6821			ID: VSG8MA1AY7 ursement or Obliga			
	Purpose of Expenditure Design Services (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	•	Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	ght:	House Distri	ct:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident	 Senate Stat	ie:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary 7	General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Disse	emination		
	America Votes					/ D D / Y 30	2020		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW						30	2020		
	Ste 600	Am	ount						
	City State Zip Code						692.79		
	Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYC4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y				
	Phone Bank (Estimate)		Туре						
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House Distri	ct:		
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate Sta	te:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	K General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨			
Γ	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	ıditures		··· ▶		78	380.29		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures		•• •	-7		-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
				•	-7				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of	indidate or authorize	•						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M	/ D D		r		
	Signature	[Electron	mically Filed] Date	e 10	03	2020			
	-								

Image# 202010039285005868 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					FOR SE O	2 OF 26 F FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC			
F(or Our Future				C	C00620971		
						000020371		
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X N	New report	Amends rep	oort filed c	n M M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Pub	olic Distributior	n/Dissemination	
	Toskr, Inc				09	/ D D / 29	2020	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount			
	FI 3				Amount			
	City State	Zip Co				7 7	80.18	
	Oakland CA	94612	-2503			n ID: VSG8M/ bursement or		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Categ	ory/ Гуре		M = M			
	Name of Federal Candidate	i	x Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 04	
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	F	President	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date				sement For:	Primar	y 🗴 General	
	Per Election for Office Sought	92	4.22	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Put	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination	
	Toskr, Inc			10 ^M	/ D D /	2020		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount			
	FI 3				Amount			
	City State	Zip Co	Zip Code			920.00		
	Oakland CA	94612	-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X	President	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs 2020	sement For:	Primar	ry 🗶 General	
	Per Election for Office Sought	, 80433	88.03	2020	Other ((specify) ►		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			🕨			1000.18	
((b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures			··· ►				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			… ▶		77-		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expension with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M	M / D		YY	
	Signature [7	Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Da	te 10	03	20	20	

Image# 202010039285005869 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(S	chedule E)		PAGE 13 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
	or Our Future		C C00620971
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 Ner	w report Amends report	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 D V Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	135.25
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYZ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	4559.98	Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	635.60
	East Lansing MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZ85
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	36824.50	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral
		7	Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 770.85
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Signature	<i>[ectronically Filed]</i> Date	10 03 2020

Image# 202010039285005870 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 14	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATIO	ON NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port A	Amends repo	ort filed o	n	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.			1	Date of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
					10 ^M	/ D D / 01	2020 Y
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount		
	Ste 1003	7: 0 1					
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20005-39			Transaction	ID : VSG8MA	326.41
		20003-38				ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate)	Categor Typ			M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office S	Sought:	X House	District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	P	President	Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date	4559.	0.8	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	4559.	90	2020	Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund						Dissemination
					10 ^M	/ 01 /	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
	City State	Zip Code					78999.21
	Washington DC	20043-4		Т	ransaction I	D : VSG8MA1	1 1 10 1
	Purpose of Expenditure					oursement or (3
	Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Categor Typ			M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×F	President	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	804338.	03	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·· •			79325.62
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures			·· •			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
						-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			. M R	/ D D	/ • • • •	YY
		nically Filed	Date	ə 10	03	202	
	oignataro						

Image# 202010039285005871 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 15 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future			
				C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		M 10	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		135.25
	Washington DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1AYT5 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date	4559.98	Disbursement F	for: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	4359.98		er (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		78999.21
	Washington DC	20043-4390		on ID : VSG8MA1AZ36
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		Disbursement or Obligation
	Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Туре	- L.	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	804338.03	Disbursement F	
			Othe	er (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			79134.46
				7
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	· · · · · · · · ·
	(a) TOTAL Independent Europaitures			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		••	7
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	niaglla Filad'	M M / E	
	Signature	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	03 2020

Image# 202010039285005872 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FEC DEBUTIRCATION NUMBER Y For Our Future FEC DEBUTIRCATION NUMBER Y Check II 24-hour report X New report America Voies Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1156 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 City Washington DC DC 2008-4324 Phone Bank (Status) Category/ Phone Bank (Status) Category/ Name of Federal Candidate NV MARCHANT, JIM, ., X Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Y House District Part Reset To Othe Sought Y House District Part Reset To Othe Sought Y Depose Per Election for Office Sought Support City State Zip Code Part Reset To Othe Secure Sought Y Depose Fail Name of Pare Support Office Sought Y Depose Fail Name of Pare Support Office Sought Y Depose Fail Name of Pare Category / Y Amount Y Depose Fail Name of Pare Support Office Sought Y Depose	(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 16 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
For Our Future C coccosor1 Check if _ 24-hour report ▲ 48-hour report ▲ Amends report filed on ▲ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1 ↓ 1	NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Check if 24-hour report X New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payes America Votes Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Odi y Size 600 Amount Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Proces of Expenditure Phone Bark (Estimate) Category/ President Name of Fideral Candidate Support MacChaNT, JM Category President Sornate State: Per Election for Office Sought 924,22 Disbursement or Obligation Disbursemination Odie of Office Sought 924,22 Other (specify) P Entraction ID : VSGBMA1X02 Full Name of Payes Tanascion ID : VSGBMA1X02 Amount Sornate Facebook Amount Sornate Sornate Sornate Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Category/ Date of Public Distribution/Disemination Naling Address	F	or Our Future		
Check II 24-hour report X New report Amends report field on Full Name of Payee Amends report field on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW State Zip Code 60.2 Washington DC 20096-4324 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA/AVG Name of Faderal Candidate Support Office Sought X New report Name of Faderal Candidate Support Office Sought Y General Catendar Year-To-Date Primary X General 2020 Pail Name of Payee Transaction ID : VSG8MA/AVGE Date of Public Distributon/Dissemination Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Date of Public Distributon/Dissemination Facebook Category/ V Other (specify) * Name of Faderal Candidate 1 Hacker Way Transaction ID : VSG8MA/AVGE Digita Advesting (Estimate) Category/ V Category/ V Name of Faderal Candidate 1 Hacker Way Category/ V Category/ V <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>C C00620971</th>				C C00620971
America Votes	Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New r	report Amends repo	
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Site 600 Site City Site 20036-4324 Purpose Cl Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYBE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYBE Name of Federal Candidate Websington Mailing Address 1 Hacker Vag Calendar Vear-To-Date Parcebook Debursement For: Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advettsing (Estimate) Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYGE Name of Federal Candidate 924.22 Parcebook Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Parcebook Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Virgit State Zip Code Amount City State Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Name of Federal Candidate Support TRUMP, DONALD J, Category/ Type Purpose of Expenditure Sonate City State General Sonate Office Sought <td< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination</th></td<>				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Site 600 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4324 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSGBMA1AYBE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: X House Category/ Type Office Sought: X House District: 04 MARCHANT, JM, X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Category/ Per Election for Office Sought \$24,22 Other (specify) × Category/ Date of Public DistructurDissemination Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Date of Public DistructurDissemination Otity State Zip Code Transaction 10: VSGBMA1XOE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Name of Federal Candidate TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Category/ Type President House District: Quiptial Advertising (Estimate) Support Office Sought Sougation Primary X General Quiptial Advertising (Estimate) Support <td< td=""><td></td><td>America Votes</td><td></td><td></td></td<>		America Votes		
Site 600 City State Zip Code 60.29 Vashington DC 20036.4324 Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYE8 Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought House District:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		
Washington DC 20036-4324 Transaction ID : VSGBMATAYB6 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Image: Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMATAYB6 Image: Catego		Ste 600		Amount
Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: X House District: 04 MARCHANT, J.M., . X Oppose President Senate State: NV Calendar Yea-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 924.22 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Halling Address 1 Hacker Way Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Face Dook 09 29 2020 Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount City State Zip Code Transaction D: VSGBMA1AYG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction D: VSGBMA1AYG6 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., X Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 490.58 </th <th></th> <th>City State</th> <th>Zip Code</th> <th>60.29</th>		City State	Zip Code	60.29
Phone Bank (Estimate) Calegory/ Type Image: Calegory/ President Image: Calegory/ Senate Name of Federal Candidate Date of Public District: Odd MARCHANT, JIM, ., Image: Calegory/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Calegory/ Per Election for Office Sought			20036-4324	
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,				
Calendar Year-To-Date Primary X General Part Election for Office Sought 924.22 Disbursement For: Primary X General Full Name of Payee Facebook Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 29 2020 Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 29 2020 Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount 09 29 2020 Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement or Obligation Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSGBMATAYGE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSGBMATAYGE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought 904338.03 President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 490.58 490.58 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized I		Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04
Per Election for Office Sought 924.22 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Facebook Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount City State Zip Code Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Distor of Disbursement or Obligation Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSGBMA1YG6 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House District: TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose Disbursement or Obligation Per Election for Office Sought B04338.03 Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		MARCHANT, JIM, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Full Name of Payee Full Name of Payee Facebook Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code 430.29 Menilo Park CA Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement or Obligation Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate Support Calendar Year-To-Date Persident Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 Other (specify) ▶			924 22	
Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement or Obligation Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Tensaction ID: VSG8MA1AYG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought B04338.03 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category image		Per Election for Office Sought	324.22	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement or Obligation Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Name of Federal Candidate Support TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Compose of Expenditure Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement for: Per Election for Office Sought Support (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Disbursement For: (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or athe request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought TRUMP, DONALD J., . , Image: Category / Type Image: Category / Type Calendar Year-To-Date Support Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 D2020 Other (specify) > Image: Category / Type Image: Category / Type (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Per Election for Office Sought 90.58 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Portal Independent Expenditures Image: Category / Type Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or a the request on suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Stoliz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 03 2020		Facebook		
City State Zip Code 430.29 Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYGe Date of Dibbursement or Obligation Date of Dibbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., ., X Oppose Y President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 Other (specify) >		Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		Amount
Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSGBMA1AYG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSGBMA1AYG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 490.58 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + 490.58 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				, incurt
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Support Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Very Election for Office Sought Support Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Very Election for Office Sought Support (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , Imag		,	Zip Code	430.29
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate TRUMP, DONALD J.,, Oppose Office Sought: House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Solars Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ 804338.03 Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Image: Category/ 1mary Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, Image: Category / Category Image: Category / Category		Menlo Park CA	94025-1456	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Induse Dustrict. Induse Dustrict. Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Induse Dustrict. President Subport Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2020 Other (specify) Image: General 2020 Other (specify) Image: General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. Image: General 2020 Other (specify) Image: General 2020 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2020 Other (specify) Image: General 2020 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Stoltz, Gail, , , Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Co TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Stoltz, Gail, , , Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 Image: General 2020 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought B04338.03 Disbursement For: Primary R General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
Outching Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures + 490.58 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures + - (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures + - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date		TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			804338.03	2020
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 03 2020	┍┛		,	Other (specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		490.58
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 2020		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 2020				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 2020				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 03 2020	١	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize	•	
			ronically Filed	
			Date	

Image# 202010039285005873 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 17 FOR SE OF FO	OF 26 RM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				L		
F	or Our Future					:00620971	
						00020371	
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour rep	ort 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep		M M /	D D / Y	YYYY
Т	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dis	semination
	Toskr, Inc				M M / 10	D D / Y 02	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	unt		
	FI 3						
	City	State	Zip Code		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	: VSG8MA1AZ	1279.38
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			sement or Oblig	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House Dist	rict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	dent	Senate St	ate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
L	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	2020	Other (spe	cify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc			Date	of Public	Distribution/Dis	semination
					м м / 09	D D / Y 29	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	unt		
	FI 3						
	City	State	Zip Code	Trong	, in the second s	: VSG8MA1AZ	80.18
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			sement or Oblig	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	jht:	House Dis	trict:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate S	tate:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburseme 2020	ent For: [Other (spe	Primary	X General
┍╼┺							
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures					1359.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent I	Expenditures		··· •			
				_			
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· • L.	-7-		
v	Jnder penalty of perjury I certify that the invite vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorize					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y Y	Y
	Signature	[Electro	nically Filed] Dat	te 10	03	2020	

Image# 202010039285005874 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(S	chedule E)		PAGE 18 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	For Our Future		C C00620971
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New r	report Amends repor	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	1014.35
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date	4550.00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	4559.98	Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee Pruitt, Gariety, , ,		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 ¹ 10 ¹ 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	42.92
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY67
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Reimbursement - Printing - Literature (Estimate)	Туре	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: K House District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	4559.98	Disbursement For: Primary X General
_	Per Election for Office Sought	,	Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
			1057.27
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
_			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	[Elect	<i>tronically Filed</i>] Date	10 03 2020

Image# 202010039285005875 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(S	chedule E)					PAGE 19 FOR SE OF	OF 26 FORM 24/48	
					FEC II	DENTIFICATIO	ON NUMBER 🔻	
	For Our Future				С	C00620971		
					M M /			-
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on			Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association			Dat	e of Public		Dissemination	
					09	30	2020]
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Am	ount			
	City	State	Zip Code				74.60	
	East Lansing	MI	48823-2008		nsaction I	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C		1
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services on 9/30 (Estimate	e)	Category/ Type]
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:	_
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident	× Senate	State: MI	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date		20024 50	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		36824.50	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►		_
	Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.			Dat			Dissemination	
					10 ^M	01	2020]
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Am	ount			
	Ste 1003	State	Zin Code	— г			1020.04	٦
	City Washington	DC	Zip Code 20005-3939			D : VSG8MA1		1
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Dat	e of Disbu	ursement or C	Obligation	
	Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Es	timate)	Type					J,
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:	_
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		804338.03	Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	K Genera	1
	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03		Other (sp	pecify) 🕨		_
								i.
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		··· ►	-7-	-7-	1094.64	I,
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	ditures						1
						-7-		1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· ▶				
_								_
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY	
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	03	202	0	

Image# 202010039285005876 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 20 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report fil	ed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	2797.55
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYM7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	fice Sought: House District:
	President Senate State:
	sbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 804338.03 20	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
No. The set A debug of	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	2173.62
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYS7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Of	fice Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>03</u>
LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
	sbursement For: Primary ✔ General 20
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4971.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 03 2020

Image# 202010039285005877 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)					PAGE 21	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
					U	00020971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo		I M /		Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			N	10	/ D D / 01	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	int		
	City	State	Zip Code				1210.34
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/1-	4 (Estimate)	Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid		Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	804338.03	²⁰²⁰ C	ther (sp	becify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee America Votes			Date	of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
					09 ^M	/ D D / 30	2020 Y
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amou	Int		
	Ste 600						
	City	State	Zip Code				60.29
	Washington	DC	20036-4324			D:VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		М — М	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	x House	District: 04
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		924.22	Disbursemer 2020		Primary	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	itures		• •			1270.63
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures		·· ▶	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any can party committee) any political party committee or	didate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	, ITT	inglly Til- J1	M M /	DDD		Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	03	202	20

Image# 202010039285005878 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 22 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
			C 000203/1
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 Ne	ew report Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Facebook		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	4635.94
	Menlo Park CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYF8
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	804338.03	2020 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc		09 30 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		
	FI 3		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	474.38
	Oakland CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZG8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	804338.03	2020 Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		5110.32
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [E	Electronically Filed] Date	10 03 2020
	Signature		

Image# 202010039285005879 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 23	OF 26 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
						000020011	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port A	mends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Da	te of Publ	lic Distribution/	Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc				^M 10	/ D D / 02	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			٨~	nount		
	FI 3				iouni		
	City State	Zip Code			,		359.38
	Oakland CA	94612-25	03			ID: VSG8MA oursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category Typ			MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sou	ught:	House	District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident	× Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	36824.5	50	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Da	te of Publ	lic Distribution	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				^M 10	/ D D / 01	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
				An	nount		
	City State	Zip Code			,	,	627.34
	Washington DC	20043-43	390			ID: VSG8MA1 oursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category Typ			M = M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pre	sident	× Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	36824.	50	Disbursen 2020	1	Primary	General
						,poony) ·	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						986.72
				_	-7-	-7	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			·· •			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			"►	-7		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,				/		V
	[Electron	nically Filed	l Date	e 10	03	202	20
	Signature						

Image# 202010039285005880 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 24	OF 26 ORM 24/48
					FEC I	DENTIFICATION	NUMBER 🔻
	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
					M		Y . Y . Y . Y
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour rep	oort X New re	port Amends rep	ort filed			Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Pruitt, Gariety , , ,				Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Di	
					^M 10	/ D D / 01	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				134.12
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1A ursement or Obl	
	Purpose of Expenditure Reimbursement - Printing - Literature (Estir	nate)	Category/ Type				
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office	Sought:	House Di	strict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate S	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		004000.00	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary	× General
	Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association	ı				lic Distribution/Di	
		·			10	01	2020
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd				Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				635.60
	East Lansing	МІ	48823-2008			D: VSG8MA1A2	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1	-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M		Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House Di	strict:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disbui 2020	rsement For:	Primary	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		··· ►			769.72
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · ·		
				••• •			1
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ir with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	/ candidate or authorize					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M	M / D D		Y
	Signature	[Electro	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10	0 03	2020	

Image# 202010039285005881 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 25 FOR SE OF F	OF 26 ORM 24/48	
					FEC I		I NUMBER 🔻	
╞┝	or Our Future				С	C00620971		
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M		Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.			D	ate of Publ	ic Distribution/Di	ssemination	
					10	01	2020	
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			A	mount			
	City	State	Zip Code				2846.25	
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA1A oursement or Obl		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M		Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Se	ought:	House Di	strict:	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	x Pr	esident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburse 2020				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
				A	mount			
	City	State	Zip Code				4781.96	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1A		
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimat	e)	Category/ Type		M		Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office S	ought:	House Di	strict:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pr	resident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		804338.03	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primary	X General	
		, ,				,pccity)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures F 7628.21								
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
					7		1.7.1	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[F.]ectro	nically Filed]	e 10	/ D D 03	2020	Y	
Signature Date 10 03 2020							-	

Image# 202010039285005882 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E) PAGE 26 OF 26 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
			C C00620971					
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on / Y Y Y Y Y								
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	For Our Future Action Fund	10 01 Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020						
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount						
	City State	Zip Code	120.76					
	Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04					
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	924.22	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	Mailing Address							
			Amount					
	City State	Zip Code						
			Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:					
		Oppose	President Senate State:					
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary General					
	Per Election for Office Sought		Other (specify) ►					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures								
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		221971.04					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electron	nically Filed] Date	a 10 03 2020					
	Signature							